2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 1 --- 6 —-- - VALENTINA C REIS

Score: 1,38 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A1l N-S 201

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

8
77
36
19
18
25

-46

7

Round

144

Acc

144

Opponent name

-~ 10 -—- - JOSE P SOUSA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 2 --- 14 --- - MANUEL GONCALVES

Score: 1,38 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A2 N-S 202

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

8
77
36
19
18
25

-46

7

Round

144

Acc

144

Opponent name

--- 5 —-- - AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 3 ---9 - - FRANCISCO COSTA

Score: -2,68 Rank: 27

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A3 N-S 203

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2v
4a
4a
3a
2N
3N
4e
2N

Ld

*6
*6
*6
*6
Al
v6

= 46
= 46

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result Score

-100
-420
-650
-200
-180
-600
620
120

29
-48
127
53
44
-139
111
50

Round

-279

Acc

-279

Opponent name

--- 2 - - CARLOS GONCALVES



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 4 --—-4 —-JOSE C S SANTOS

Score: 1,38 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A4 N-S 204

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

8
77
36
19
18
25

-46

7

Round

144

Acc

144

Opponent name

--- 8 --- - DINIS SOTTOMAYOR



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 5 --—12 -—-- MARIA DE S. JOSE

Score: -4,39 Rank: 28

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 A5 N-S 205 1 3N E = ¢6 -400  -117 --- 3 --- - LUIS A RIBEIRO
2 4a W H1 e5 -450  -62
3 44 E = o] -620  -119
4 lv. W = a3 -80 -9
5 3N E = al0 -400 -107
6 3v E -1 8 100 58
7 264 WH1 w7 -140  -86
8 2¢ N -1 2Q -50  -15 -457 457

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 6 --—7 - FATIMA ALEGRE

Score: -0,67 Rank: 16

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A6 N-S 206

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

4ax E

4a
4a
2%
3N
2N
4e
2%

E +2

E

Twnm=E =g

-1

+
AU

Ld

oA
%9
o]
a2
v3
AQ
aA
& A

Result

100
-480
-620
-110

50
-150

620

-110

Score

47
-70
-119
-21
42
-25
111
-35

Round

Acc

Opponent name

--- 11 --- - CLARA FONSECA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 7 ---13 --- - MIGUEL CERQUINHO

Score: -1,22 Rank: 19

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 A7 N-S 207

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2v
4a
4a
IN
3N
3N
4e
2¢

nunmm s S m

R T

Ld

v9
A9
A
a3

*Q

:‘Q
= aA
= a9

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Result

-110
-420
100
-120
-400
-600
620
90

Score

-29
-48
67
-24
-107
-139
111
42

Round

-127

Acc

-127

Opponent name

---1 - - JOAO FERREIRA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 101 --—-10 -—-JOSE P SOUSA

Score: 1,38 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B1 N-S 301

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

8
77
36
19
18
25

-46

7

Round

144

Acc

144

Opponent name

--- 6 -—- - VALENTINA C REIS



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 102 ---5--- - AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA

Score: 1,38 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B2 N-S 302

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

8
77
36
19
18
25

-46

7

Round

144

Acc

144

Opponent name

--- 14 --- - MANUEL GONCALVES



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 103 ---2 --- - CARLOS GONCALVES

Score: -1,64 Rank: 26

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B3 N-S 303

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3v
4a
4a
2%
3N
3v
S5e
3a

nunm=Smms

+
—_

N = = = =

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

aA
*3
o]
]
v3
AQ
aA
v4

Result Score

-140
-450
-620
100
50
100
-100
-100

-43
-62
-119
57
42
58
=72
-32

Round

-171

Acc

-171

Opponent name

--- 9 - - FRANCISCO COSTA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 104 --- 8 - - DINIS SOTTOMAYOR

Score: 1,38 Rank: 4

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B4 N-S 304

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

8
77
36
19
18
25

-46

7

Round

144

Acc

144

Opponent name

-4 —-JOSE C S SANTOS



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 105 ---3 --- - LUIS A RIBEIRO

Score: 0,75 Rank: 12

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B5 N-S 305

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

3v
4a
4a
IN
1a
2¢
4e
2N

W -2

E
E

W +1
E +1

1

E =

S
S

3

Ld

aA
*3
o]
a3
oK
AQ
aA
v4

Result

100
-420

100
-120
-110
-90

620
-150

Score

47
-48
67
-24
-18
-8
111
-49

Round

78

Acc

78

Opponent name

- 12— - MARIA DE S. JOSE



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 106 ---11 --- - CLARA FONSECA

Score: 1,00 Rank: 11

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B6 N-S 306

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3v
4a
4a
2%
2a
3e
4e
4a

W -1

E +1

E
'

E
W
S
S

1

[y

w

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

2
*3
o]
A
*+Q
vK
aJ
v3

Result Score

50
-450

100
-110

50
-110

620
-150

29
-62
67
21
42
-13
111
-49

Round

104

Acc

104

Opponent name

-7 —- - FATIMA ALEGRE



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1 Personal scorecard

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 107 --1-—--JOAO FERREIRA

Score: 0,56 Rank: 14

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score Round Acc Opponent name
1 B7 N-S 307 1 4v W -2 aA 100 47 --- 13 --- - MIGUEL CERQUINHO
2 4a WH1 w6 -450  -62
3 44 E -1 ¢]J 100 67
4 24 N -1 aA -100  -19
5 3N E -1 «Q 50 42
6 3N E -1 aQ 100 58
7 3N S -3 aA -300  -121
8 3¢ S =93 110 46 58 58

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 201 - 10 -— - JOSE P SOUSA

Score: -1,38 Rank: 20

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 Al EW 1 Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0NN LB W~

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

-8
77
36
-19
18
25

46

-7

Round

-144

Acc

-144

Opponent name

--- 6 -—- - VALENTINA C REIS



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 202 ---5--- - AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA

Score: -1,38 Rank: 20

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 A2 EW 2 Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0NN LB W~

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

-8
77
36
-19
18
25

46

-7

Round

-144

Acc

-144

Opponent name

--- 14 --- - MANUEL GONCALVES



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 203 ---2 --- - CARLOS GONCALVES

Score: 2,68 Rank: 2

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 A3 EW 3 2v N -2
44 W =
44 E +1
34 N -2
2N E
3N E
4¢ N =
2N N

0NN LB W~

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

*6
*6
*6
*6
Al
v6
*6

= 46

Result Score

-100
-420
-650
-200
-180
-600
620
120

29
48
127
53
44
139
-111
-50

Round

279

Acc

279

Opponent name

--- 9 - - FRANCISCO COSTA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 204 --- 8 - - DINIS SOTTOMAYOR

Score: -1,38 Rank: 20

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 A4 E-W 4 Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0NN LB W~

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

-8
77
36
-19
18
25

46

-7

Round

-144

Acc

-144

Opponent name

-4 —-JOSE C S SANTOS



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 205 ---3 --- - LUIS A RIBEIRO

Score: 4,39 Rank: 1

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

3N
4a
4a
lv
3N
3v
24
2¢

1 A5 EW 5§

o

O 1N DN B~ W —
ZEsmmsmsm
|

+
—_ e =

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

*6
*5
o]

= a3

al0
*8
v7

+Q

Result Score

-400
-450
-620

-80
-400

100

-140
-50

117
62
119
9
107
-58
86
15

Round

457

Acc

457

Opponent name

- 12— - MARIA DE S. JOSE



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 206 ---11 --- - CLARA FONSECA

Score: 0,67 Rank: 13

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 A6 E-W 6 49x E -1
44 E +2
44 E =
2v
3N
2N
4v
2v

0N AW —
funmeg =
+

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

oA
%9
o]
a2
v3
AQ
aA
& A

Result

100
-480
-620
-110

50
-150

620

-110

Score

-47
70
119
21
-42
25
-111
35

Round

70

Acc

70

Opponent name

-7 —- - FATIMA ALEGRE



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 207 --1-—--JOAO FERREIRA

Score: 1,22 Rank: 10

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 A7 EW 7 2v
4a
44
IN
3N
3N
4v
2e

001N DN BN W —
nunmm s S m
R T

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

v9
A9
A
a3

*Q

:‘Q
= aA
= a9

Result Score
-110 29
-420 48

100 -67
-120 24
-400 107
-600 139

620 -111

90 -42

Round

127

Acc

127

Opponent name

--- 13 --- - MIGUEL CERQUINHO



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 301 --- 6 --- - VALENTINA C REIS

Score: -1,38 Rank: 20

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 B1 E-W 101 Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0NN LB W~

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

-8
77
36
-19
18
25

46

-7

Round

-144

Acc

-144

Opponent name

-~ 10 -—- - JOSE P SOUSA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 302 --- 14 --- - MANUEL GONCALVES

Score: -1,38 Rank: 20

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 B2 E-W 102 Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0NN LB W~

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

-8
77
36
-19
18
25

46

-7

Round

-144

Acc

-144

Opponent name

--- 5 —-- - AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 303 ---9--—- - FRANCISCO COSTA

Score: 1,64 Rank:3

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 B3 EW 103 3v
4a
44
2v
3N
3v
Se
3a

+
—_

0NN LB W~
nunm=Smms

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

aA
*3
o]
]
v3
AQ
aA
v4

Result Score

-140
-450
-620
100
50
100
-100
-100

43
62
119
-57
-42
-58
72
32

Round

171

Acc

171

Opponent name

--- 2 - - CARLOS GONCALVES



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 304 -4 -—-JOSE C S SANTOS

Score: -1,38 Rank: 20

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 B4 E-W 104 Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

0NN LB W~

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld Result Score

eleoloBoBol =Rl

-8
77
36
-19
18
25

46

-7

Round

-144

Acc

-144

Opponent name

--- 8 --- - DINIS SOTTOMAYOR



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 305 --—-12 ---- MARIA DE S. JOSE

Score: -0,75 Rank: 17

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 B5 E-W 105 3v W -2
44 E =
44 E -1
IN W+l
Ia E +1
2¢ E =
4e S =
2N S -3

0NN LB W~

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

aA
*3
o]
a3
oK
AQ
aA
v4

Result

100
-420

100
-120
-110
-90

620
-150

Score

-47
48
-67
24
18

-111
49

Round

Acc

Opponent name

--- 3 - - LUIS ARIBEIRO



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 306 -7 -—-FATIMA ALEGRE

Score: -1,00 Rank: 18

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr
1 B6 E-W 106 3v W -1
44 E +1
44 E -1
29 W =
24 E
3¢ W

S

S

1
[y

4v
44

0NN LB W~

1
w

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

2
*3
o]
A
*+Q
vK
aJ
v3

Result Score
50 -29
-450 62
100 -67
-110 21

50 -42
-110 13
620 -111
-150 49

Round

-104

Acc

-104

Opponent name

--- 11 --- - CLARA FONSECA



2024-10-17 Torneio Anual do CBP - 25:1

14 tables, 28 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 307 ---13 --- - MIGUEL CERQUINHO

Score: -0,56 Rank: 15

Rnd Thl As Opp Board Contr

1 B7 E-W 107 4e
4a
4a
24
3N
3N
3N

3e

0NN LB W~

W -2
W +1

E
N
E
E
S
S

-1
-1
-1
-1
-3

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

aA
v6
o]
aA
*+Q
AQ
aA
v3

Result Score

100
-450
100
-100
50
100
-300
110

-47

62
-67

19
-42
-58
121
-46

Round

Acc

Opponent name

---1 - - JOAO FERREIRA



